AP-007

Appt info for one specific patient beyond date range

Custom Report

PATIENT
Amendolatt, Kimberly J

Count=7

DAY

Tuesday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

DATE

8/21/2007
8/6/2007
8/6/2007

8/6/2007
8/7/2007
8/8/2007

Sample Healthcare Practice

Sample Custom Report

TIME

8:00:00 AM
8:15:00 AM
9:45:00 AM

9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:15:00 AM

TYPE

Standard
X-Ray
Report of
Findings
Examination
Examination
Examination

LOCATION

Office 1
Office 2
Office 1

Office 1
Office 2
Office 1

| RESOURCE

Doctor 2
Doctor 1
Doctor 2

Doctor 2
Doctor 1
Doctor 1

8/6/2007
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