## Sample Healthcare Practice

## **Custom Report**

## **Sample Custom Report**

8/6/2007

PATIENT	DAY	DATE	TIME	TYPE	LOCATION	RESOURCE
Amendolatt, Kimberly J						
	Tuesday	8/21/2007	8:00:00 AM	Standard	Office 1	Doctor 2
	Monday	8/6/2007	8:15:00 AM	X-Ray	Office 2	Doctor 1
	Monday	8/6/2007	9:45:00 AM	Report of Findings	Office 1	Doctor 2
	Monday	8/6/2007	9:30:00 AM	Examination	Office 1	Doctor 2
	Tuesday	8/7/2007	9:30:00 AM	Examination	Office 2	Doctor 1
	Wednesday	8/8/2007	9:15:00 AM	Examination	Office 1	Doctor 1
Count = 7						